
Invoice
Date

7/20/2022

Invoice #

65026

Bill To

Upper Providence Township
Attn: Kevin Matson, Sewer Authority
935 N. Providence Road
Media, PA   19063

Ship To

Upper Providence Township
935 N Providence Road
610-566-5376
Media, PA 19063

Site Specific Design, Inc.

1704Rockwell Road
Abington, PA 19001
215-887-3730

Cust. PO # Terms

Net 30

Rep

AD

Ship Date

4/11/2022

Ship Via Project

All material remains the property of Site Specific Design until final payment.
Total

Ref #

Item Code DescriptionQty Price Each Amount

Replace DH458030 with new pump DH799203
511 Idlewild Circle
Media.

Date of service 4/22/22
Technician john Simons

Arrived on site to find Station in Alarm and pump
DH458030 not operating but pulling high amps and
shutting off. Performed meter test and found shorts  from
ground to L1, L2 and manual run wires on supply cable.
Disconnected EQD and performed meter test at pump
EQD and from ground pin 1 read 076 and pin 3 read 001.
Spoke with Kevin Matson and installed above ground a
new supply cable 50'. He will have a contractor trench
and bury it. Spoke with Scott and he approved a site spare
to be installed and the customers pump be evaluated in
shop. Installed spare A117505 and tested from alarm. The
station pump led out of alarm and the pump cycled and
shut off. Job complete

ESTIMATE: 04/22
Removed control cover and motor controller board.
Performed meg test on motor and it failed due to
mechanical seal failure. Removed lower suction housing
and found cloth like material around seal area. This pump
will need a new motor, bearings, seal,stator, and cutter
wheel
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7/20/22
Installed new core and collected spare. Tested pump,
system runs normally.!

Service/Ins Service Call & Inspection Fee <1 150.00 150.00
Labor-JS Field Labor rate for John Simons1 110.00 110.00
ND0036G06 32' Extreme Supply Cable Kit1 115.65691 115.66
Consumables Includes nuts, bolts, washers, glue, tape, wire nuts,

terminal flags, pipe dope, teflon tape, locktite, lubricants
1 11.4555 11.46

Labor-JS Shop Labor rate for John Simons1 110.00 110.00
UD200A01A01AA Core-ug-hw, 240V, CC, 7'C1 0.00 0.00
Installation of Ne... Installation of new Extreme Core w/2 yr warranty. 

Inspect installation, basin, valve and alarm panel.  Inspect
EQD & wiring.  Remove old pump, identify cause of
failure, if possible.  Provide warranty documentation. 
Clean grease and debris accumulation in basin.  Install
new pump core and test, record performance.  Dispose of
old components and clean work area.

1 2,588.00 2,588.00
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Returned checks will incur a $25.00 surcharge.  If at any time your account runs past due, all
shipments may be held pending.

$3,085.12




